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All spirits served in 50ml measures as a standard. 25ml measures are available on request.
Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.
A £2.5 supplement will be added for mixers
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Snacks

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.

5

5

5

5

5

5

7

5

Seaweed, Beef, Oyster

Smoked Cod, Caviar

Cheese & Truffle Doughnuts

Razor Clams, Hazelnut, Apple

Potato & Chive

Burnt Toast, Tomato Basil

Frog Leg Popcorn

Crispy Pork Lovage

1
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Innocence

Adam's Apple
Hendrick’s Gin, Pink Lady Cordial,
Calvados, “Golden Delicious” 
 

Freyja
Absolut Elyx, Aquavit, Pickled Gooseberry,
St-Germain, Elderflower Mead

Sobremesa
Don Julio Blanco, Watermelon Soda, 
Suze, Ancho Reyes Verde

Calypso Deep
Ford’s Gin, Olive Oil, Fino Sherry Vermouth,
White Balsamic, Sea Foam

12

 
11

13

11

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.

2
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Temptation

Paradise Lost
Banks 5 Island Rum, Pandan, 
Banana, Ginger, Popcorn, Matcha Tea

Uncensored
Glenfiddich 15yr, Passionfruit, 					  
Tonka Bean, Miso, Champagne

Insurrection
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros, 
Beetroot, Blackcurrant, Honey

Bluegrass	
Bulleit Rye, Strawberry Vermouth, 
Cut Grass, Corn Husk

13

 14

13

   

12

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.

3
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Indulgence

Endeavour
Tanqueray No. TEN, Coconut Milk, 				  
Eucalyptus, Cardamom, Branca Menta 

Good & Evil
Reyka, Split Cream, Cold Brew Coffee,
Maple Syrup, Fernet Branca

Red to Black
FEW Bourbon, Cherry, Black Olive,  
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Campari  

Life After Dark
Chivas Regal 18yr, Pomegranate Shrub,
Lillet Blanc, Mr Black Coffee, Peychaud’s
	

  
 
13

14

14

14

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.
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 Antique

Negroni
with Campari (bot. 1970s) & Carpano Vermuth (bot. 1960s)
Bosfords Dry London Gin  (bot. 1950s) 
Beefeater London Dry Gin (bot. 1950s)

Sazerac
with Absenta Argenti Absinthe (bot. 1970s)
J G Monnet Cognac 3 Star (bot. 1950s)			 
Old-Grandad Bourbon (bot. 1970s)

Spirits
all 50ml serves 
Bosfords Dry London Gin (bot. 1950s) 
Beefeater  London Dry Gin (bot. 1950s) 
J G Monnet Cognac 3 Star (bot. 1950s) 
Old-Grandad Bourbon (bot. 1970s)
	

  
 65
  90

 

90
110

40
85
75
95

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.

5
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Non-Intoxicating

Watermelon
Eucalyptus, Lime Zest

Apple
Ginger, Charred Sage

Yellow Pepper
Lemon Thyme, Cardamom 

Beetroot
Black Tea, Fennel Seed

Pomegranate
Cold Brew Coffee, Raspberry Vinegar

Malted Barley
Coconut Water, Heather Honey

 7.5

7.5

7.5  
 

7.5

7.5

 7.5

Not all ingredients listed. Please advise your waiter of any allergies or intolerances.

6
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Ambriel Classic Cuvée, Sussex,  
England – NV 

Hambledon Premier Cuvée, Hampshire,  
England – NV

Sugrue Pierre `The Trouble with Dreams`, 
Sussex, England – 2013

Hébrart, Rosé 1er Cru, Champagne – NV

Lallier Grand Cru Grande Réserve Brut, 
Champagne – NV

Moutard, Prestige Rosé NV,  
Champagne – NV

Ouverture, Savart, Champagne,
Montagne de Reims, Champagne – NV

Moutard, 6 Cépages, Champagne – 2008

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne – 2006

Krug Brut Grande Cuvée – NV

52
 
  

68

80

 81

85

86

94

95

175

240
 

13.5

14.9

 
14.9

29

175ml Btl

Sparkling Wine

7
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Taittinger Comtes de Champagne – 2000

Dom Perignon Rose Brut, Champagne – 2004

Dom Perignon P2 Brut, Champagne – 1998

Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne – 2002

Bollinger RD, Champagne – 1990

Dom perignon Oenotheque, Champagne – 1982

Krug D’ Ambonnay, Champagne – 1995

300
 

 400

425

 475

700

1800

3400

 

Btl

Sparkling Wine

8
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Torrontes, Amauta Absoluto,
Valle de Cafayate, Argentina – 2016

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Whare Ra, 
Marlborough, New Zealand – 2016

Riesling, Clos Clare, Clare Valley, 
Australia – 2016

Cinsault Force, Majeure Rosé,
Mother Rock, Swartland, SA – 2016

Barbera d’Asti Superiore ‘le Orme’, 
Michele Chiarlo Piedmonte, Italy – 2014

Malbec Zorzal, Eggo Tinto de Tiza,
Uco Valley, Argentina – 2014

Coyam, Emiliana, Colchagua Valley,  
Chile – 2013

Rose

Red

Wine By The Glass
White

39

54

68

40

42

65.5

62

7

9          

11.35

7.5

7

8.75

10.5

125ml

125ml

125ml

Btl

Btl

Btl

9
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Beer

Harbour Helles, Lager, Cornwall

Wild Beer Co Bibble, Pale Ale, Somerset

Brewdog Punk, IPA, Aberdeenshire

Wiper & True, Amber Ale, Bristol

Wiper & True, Milkshake Stout, Bristol

Burning Sky L’Ete, Seasonal Saison,  
East Sussex

Magic Rock Salty Kiss, Gose,  
West Yorkshire

Brewdog Nanny State, Low Alcohol Ale, 
Aberdeenshire

Thistly Cross Whisky Cask, Cider 
East Lothian

6

   6

6

6.5

6.5

7

 6

5

6

4.5%

  4.5%

5 .6%

 4.5%

5.0%

 4 .2%

4.1 %

0.5%

6.8 %

10
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Tapatio Blanco						    
Cabeza Blanco						    
Casamigos Reposado					   
Don Julio Blanco					   
Don Julio 1942						    
Fortaleza Reposado				  
Herradura Anejo					   
Ocho Reposado					   
Patron Silver

Quiquiriqui Matalan
Santo de Piedra
Del Maguey Minero

Martell VS Cognac	
Fanny Fougerat Petit Cigue VSOP Cognac
Paul Beau Hors d’Age Cognac
Remy Martin XO Cognac
Baron de Rothschild Lafite Tres Vieille Reserve Cognac
Comte de Lauvia VSOP Fine Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac 20 yrs Armagna	
Pere Magloire VSOP Calvados
Camut 6 yrs Calvados

8
10  
17
11
29
19
15

9
 14

 10
17 

 19

7
13
25     
35 

150
9

16
10
15

Mezcal

Brandy

Agave
Tequila

50ml

11
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Barsol Quebranta Pisco, Peru 
Waqar Pisco, Chile 
Nardini Bianca Grappa 
Nardini Riserva Grappa 
Miclo Framboise E.D.V.
Miclo Kirsch d’Alsace E.D.V. 
Miclo Poire Williams E.D.V.

Ketel One
Ketel One Citron
Absolut Elyx
Aylesbury Duck	
Beluga Gold Line	
Belvedere
Chase	
Grey Goose	
Our / London
Polugar No.1 Rye & Wheat
Reyka
Stolichnaya Elit

8
 9

10
11 
10
10 
10

  7
 8

10
 8

29
11
10
12
11
  9
  9
12

Digestif

Vodka

50ml

12
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Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater 24
Star of Bombay 
Botanist 
Dorothy Parker 
FEW American 
Fords 
Four Pillars 
Frog Gin by Adam Handling 
Gin Mare 
Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s
Jin Dea
Martin Miller’s 
Plymouth Navy 
Portobello Road
Sipsmith 
St George Terroir
Tanqueray TEN
Tanqueray Dry

Rutte Old Simon

  7
  9 
11
10
10 
12

9
11
10
11
  7
10

9
  8
11

8
9

11
9
8

9

Gin

 Gen ever

50ml

13
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Havana Club 3 yrs				 
Bacardi Carta Blanca				  
Banks 5 Island					   
Cana Brava 3 yrs					   
Diplomatico Planas				  
Takamaka White

Germana Unaged Cachaca 
Trois Rivieres Cuvee de L’Ocean Rhum Agricole 
Wray & Nephew Overproof

Havana Club 7 yrs				 
Appleton Estate 12 yrs				  
Bacardi Carta Ocho 8 yrs				 
Caroni 17 yrs 1998				  
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva			
El Dorado 21 yrs					   
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros		
Mount Gay XO					   
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23			 
Takamaka St Andre Vesous			 

Sailor Jerry Spiced	

   7
   8 
11 

8
10
 8

7
9
9

8
10
 9

29
12
21
 7

 16
13
 15
12

7

Aged

Agricultural & Overproof

Rum
Clear

50ml

14
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Bulleit 
Eagle Rare 10 yrs 
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof 
FEW Bourbon					   
Four Roses Small Batch				  
Maker’s Mark 46					   
Michter’s Small Batch				  
Van Winkle 12 yrs  Special Reserve		
Woodford Reserve

Balcones Brimstone

Bulleit ‘95’ 
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Michter’s Single Barrel Straight
Rittenhouse 100 Proof
Whistlepig 10 yrs

Rye

Corn

  7
11 
24
15
 8

12
14
32
10

19
  

  9
16
14
11 
19

American Whiskey
Bourban

50ml

15
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Monkey Shoulder					   
Ballantines 17 yrs					  
Cameron Brig Grain				  
Chivas Regal 18 yrs				  
Elements of Islay Peat				  
Johnnie Walker Black Label			 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	

Ardbeg Uigeadail 
Auchentoshan 3 Wood 
Balblair 1990 Second Release 23 yrs
Balvenie 14 yrs Carribbean Cask 
Bruichladdich 1990 Black Arts 4.1, 23 yrs
Caol Ila 1983 Signatory 31 yrs
Craigellachie 17 yrs 
Glenfiddich 15 yrs Solera Reserve 
Glenlivet 18 yrs
Glenmorangie Original 10 yrs			 
Highland Park 18 yrs				  
Lagavulin 16 yrs					   
Macallan 21 yrs
Macallan 1988 Speymalt 28 yrs			 
Royal Brackla 16 yrs				  
Springbank 15 yrs					  
Talisker 10 yrs

8
16

8
15

 12
9

35

  17
  14
36

  15
59
79
26
 13
19
10

  32
16
89
99

  23
18
12

Single Malts

Scottish Whisky
Blends, Blended Malts & Grain

50ml

16
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Nikka From The Barrel 
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt 
Suntory Hibiki 17 yrs 
Suntory Yamazaki 18 yrs

Jameson 
Power’s Gold Label					  
Redbreast 12yrs					   
Teeling Brabazon

Kavalan Sherry Oak, Taiwan 
Starward Malt, Australia

12
16
22
39
79

7
  9
14
 19

 19
 14

Irish

 Rest of the World

World Whisk (e)y
Japanese

50ml

17
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If lost please return to:
@EveBarLDN

Eve Bar

...Temptation"
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